LITTLE BUSHEY SURGERY
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS &
		REPEAT PRESCRIPTIONS
[bookmark: _GoBack]WE WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING BANK HOLIDAYS
	
Monday 25th December 2017
Tuesday 26thDecember 2017
Monday 01st January 2018



The practice is always extremely busy during this time, so we do ask you to bear with us and provide as much notice as possible.
Below is a guide to when your medication will be ready for collection during the Christmas Holiday Period

	DAY ORDERED
	DAY READY FOR COLLECTION


	Tuesday 19th December 2017
(deadline for collection prior to Christmas)

	Friday 22nd   December  2017

	Wednesday 20th December  2017

	Wednesday 27th  2017


	Thursday 21st December  2017


	Thursday 28th December  2017

	Friday 22nd December  2017


	Friday 29th December  2017

	Wednesday 27th December 2017
	Tuesday 02nd January 2018



	Thursday 28th December 2017
	Wednesday 03rd January 2018



	Friday 29th December 2017
	Thursday 04th January 2018





